
 

 

 

The City of Kingston Citibus offers a variety of services 

along with the daily service.  Our Paratransit service 

complies with the ADA (Americans with Disabilities 

Act ) which offers customized service to those who are 

senior citizens or have a disability 

Hours of Service: 

Monday-Friday  6:30am-7:30pm 

Saturday  9:30am-5:00pm 

Lunch schedule for Saturday: 

A-Bus  12:00pm-1:00pm 

B-Bus  12:30pm-1:30pm 

C-Bus  12:45pm-1:45pm 

SATURDAY HOURS LISTED IN RED ON SCHEDULE 

 

Citibus office hours are: 

 Monday—Friday 7:00am—4:30pm 

Tokens can be obtained at Citibus or one of the follow-

ing locations: 

Comptrollers office (City Hall) 

FARES 

 All buses require exact change 

 No foreign coins accepted 

 $1.00 Kingston ( A-Bus $1.00 UP and 

$1.00 DOWN) 

       $ 2.00 Port Ewen 

 FREE - MILITARY DISCOUNT 

 ADA—PARATRANSIT 

        $ 3.00 Kingston 

        $ 4.00 Port Ewen 

 Children under 3 yr old free 

BUS SAFETY RULES 

 Smoking, food, beverages, radio, pets 

and disruptive behavior are prohibited 

 Wheelchairs must be secured by the driv-

er 

 Aisle must be kept clear of all loose ob-

jects 

 Strollers and Carts must be folded 

 Limit 2 packages or bags per person 

SERVICE 

 Weather and/or traffic conditions may af-

fect the scheduled times. 

 Cancelations or Delays will be given to 

local radio stations 

 Citibus Schedule is subject to change. 

The City of Kingston is committed to ensuring that no 

person is excluded from participation in, or denied the 

benefits of its transit services on the basis of race, 

color, or national origin, as protected by Title VI of the 

Civil Rights Act of 1964. If you believe you have been 

subjected to discrimination under Title VI, you may 

file a complaint. All complaints can be directed to:  

Kingston Citibus, 17 Hoffman Street, Kingston, NY 

12401, attention Transportation Supervisor. 

Citibus  General Information and Services Offered Citibus  General Information and Services Offered 

Services the Broadway Corridor 

 

CITY OF KINGSTON CITIBUS 

17 HOFFMAN STREET 

KINGSTON, NY   12401 

STEVEN T. NOBLE, MAYOR 

  Phone :  845-331-3725  OR 845-481-7340 

   Fax :  845-331-3362 

   Email :  www.kingston-ny.gov 

LARGE PRINT AVAILABLE  

UPON REQUEST 



L
O

C
A

T
IO

N
 

HANNAFORD  

OLD AMES 

CLINTON & 

MAIN 

MAIN & FAIR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WALL STREET 

AND 

OLD DUTCH 
CHURCH 

JOHN STREET 

N. FRONT ST 

FAIR ST 

PEARL 

ACADAMEY 
GREEN 

 

BROADWAY  

AND 

ST. JAMES  

LIBERTY 

VAN BUREN 

BROADWAY  

AND 

HENRY 
(BANK) 

DUNKIN DO-
NUTS 

HOFFMAN ST 

W. ORIELLY 

ANDREW  

BREWSTER 

W. CHESTER 

ORCHARD  

 

DELAWARE  

AND 

LIVINGSTON, 

              
NEWKIRK 

JARROLD 

 

MURRAY  

AND 

DELAWARE 

JARROLD 

 ROUNDOUT 
GARDENS 

GARRAGHAN 
DRIVE 

BROADWAY 
AT FUNERAL 
HOME 

 

WURTS  

AND 

PIERPONT 

W. UNION 

ABEEL AND-
BROADWAY 

MARINERS 
HARBOR 

 ROSITA’S 
RESTAURANT 

 

STRAND  

AND 

TOMPKINS 

SYCAMORE  

 

E. UNION  

AND 

GILL 

 ABRUY 

CRANE 

LINSLEY  

AND 

DELAWARE 

NORTH  

AND 

DELAWARE 

E. UNION 

 

E.UNION  

AND   

LINSLEY 

CRANE 

 

ABYRUN 

AND 

GILL 

SYCAMORE 

STRAND 

ACROSS  

FROM 

ROSITA’S 

ACROSS 
FROM  

MARINERS 
HARBOR 

ABEEL  & 

 POST 

        

WURTS  

& 

W., PEIRPONT 

         

MCENTEE  

& BROADWAY 

GARRAGHAN 
DRIVE 

ROUNDOUT 
GARDENS 

        MURRAY 
& 

 JARROLD 

 DELAWARE 

 

DELAWARE &  

3RD,1ST,  

&  

HASBROUCK 
HASBROUCK 
PLACE 

BROADWAY 
AT BURGER 
KING,  

KINGSTON 

 HOSPITAL 

 E. ORIELLY 

 ST,   

            
ACROSS 

 FROM 

 YMCA 

CORNELL ST. 

         

SMITH AVE 

& 

BRIGHAM 
APTS 

  

DOWNS & 
BROADWAY 

BROADWAY 
&  

 

ELMENDORF,  

ST. JAMES, 

             

ALBANY & 
CLINTON 

AM  

Service 
Break 

Mon-Fri 

10:00-11:00 

SAT.  12-1 

 

7:00 

8:00 

9:00 

10:00 

11:00/11:00 

12:00 

 

7:05 

8:05 

9:05 

10:05 

11:05/11:05 

12:05 

 

7:07 

8:07 

9:07 

10:07 

11:07/11:07 

12:07 

 

7:10 

8:10 

9:10 

10:10 

11:10/11:10 

12:10 

 

7:20 

8:20 

9:20 

10:20 

11:20/11:20 

12:20 

 

7:25 

8:25 

9:25 

10:25 

11:25/11:25 

12:25 

6:30 

7:30 

8:30 

9:30/9:30 

10:30 

11:30/11:30 

12:30 

6:35 

7:35 

8:35 

9:35/9:35 

10:35 

11:35/11:35 

12:35 

6:40 

7:40 

8:40 

9:40/9:40 

10:40 

11:40/11:40 

12:40 

6:45 

7:45 

8:45 

9:45/9:45 

10:45 

11:45/11:45 

12:45 

6:50 

7:50 

8:50 

9:50/9:50 

10:50 

11:50/11:50 

12:50 

PM 

Service 
Break 

Mon-Fri 

2:00-3:00 

1:00/1:00 

2:00 

3:00/3:00 

4:00/4:00 

5:00/5:00 

6:00/6:00 

7:00/7:00 

8:00 

1:05/1:05 

2:05 

3:05/3:05 

4:05/4:05 

5:05/5:05 

6:05/6:05 

7:05/7:05 

8:05 

1:07/1:07 

2:07 

3:07/3:07 

4:07/4:07 

5:07/5:07 

6:07/6:07 

707/7:07 

8:07 

1:10/1:10 

2:10 

3:10/3:10 

4:10/4:10 

5:10/5:10 

6:10/6:10 

7:10/7:10 

8:07 

 

1:20/1:20 

2:120 

3:20/3:20 

4:20/4:20 

5:20/5:20 

6:20/6:20 

7:20 

8:20 

1:25/1:25 

2:25 

3:25/3:25 

4:25/4:25 

5:25/5:25 

6:25/6:25 

7:25 

8:25 

1:30/1:30 

2:30 

3:30/3:30 

4:30/4:30 

5:30/5:30 

6:30/6:30 

7:30 

8:30 

1:35/1:35 

2:35 

3:35/3:35 

4:35/4:35 

5:35/5:35 

6:35/6:35 

7:35 

8:35 

1:40/1:40 

2:40 

3:40/3:40 

4:40/4:40 

5:40/5:40 

6:40/6:40 

7:40 

8:40 

1:45/1:45 

2:45 

3:45/3:45 

4:45/4:45 

5:45/5:45 

6:45/6:45 

7:45 

8:45 

1:50/1:50 

2:50 

3:50/3:50 

4:50/4:50 

5:50/5:50 

6:50/6:50 

7:50 

8:50 


