

Citibus General Information and Services Offered

The City of Kingston Citibus offers a variety of services along with the daily service. Our Paratransit service complies with the ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) which offers customized service to those who are senior citizens or have a disability

Hours of Service:

Monday-Friday 6:30am-7:30pm

Saturday 9:30am-5:00pm

Lunch schedule for Saturday:

A-Bus 12:00pm-1:00pm

B-Bus 12:30pm-1:30pm

C-Bus 12:45pm-1:45pm

SATURDAY HOURS LISTED IN RED ON SCHEDULE

Citibus office hours are:

Monday—Friday 7:00am—4:30pm

Tokens can be obtained at Citibus or one of the following locations:

Comptrollers office (City Hall)

STEVEN T. NOBLE, MAYOR



Citibus General Information and Services Offered

FARES

- All buses require exact change
- No foreign coins accepted
- \$1.00 Kingston (A-Bus \$1.00 UP and \$1.00 DOWN)
\$ 2.00 Port Ewen
- FREE - MILITARY DISCOUNT
- ADA—PARATRANSIT
\$ 3.00 Kingston
\$ 4.00 Port Ewen
- Children under 3 yr old free

BUS SAFETY RULES

- Smoking, food, beverages, radio, pets and disruptive behavior are prohibited
- Wheelchairs must be secured by the driver
- Aisle must be kept clear of all loose objects
- Strollers and Carts must be folded
- Limit 2 packages or bags per person

SERVICE

- Weather and/or traffic conditions may affect the scheduled times.
- Cancelations or Delays will be given to local radio stations
- Citibus Schedule is subject to change.



Services the Broadway Corridor

**LARGE PRINT AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST**

**CITY OF KINGSTON CITIBUS
17 HOFFMAN STREET
KINGSTON, NY 12401**

Phone : 845-331-3725 OR 845-481-7340

Fax : 845-331-3362

Email : www.kingston-ny.gov

The City of Kingston is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded from participation in, or denied the benefits of its transit services on the basis of race, color, or national origin, as protected by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. If you believe you have been subjected to discrimination under Title VI, you may file a complaint. All complaints can be directed to: Kingston Citibus, 17 Hoffman Street, Kingston, NY 12401, attention Transportation Supervisor.

LOCATION	HANNAFORD OLD AMES CLINTON & MAIN MAIN & FAIR	WALL STREET AND OLD DUTCH CHURCH JOHN STREET N. FRONT ST FAIR ST PEARL ACADEMEY GREEN	BROADWAY AND ST. JAMES LIBERTY VAN BUREN	BROADWAY AND HENRY (BANK) DUNKIN DO- NUTS HOFFMAN ST W. ORIELLY ANDREW BREWSTER W. CHESTER ORCHARD DELAWARE AND LIVINGSTON, NEWKIRK JARROLD	MURRAY AND DELAWARE JARROLD ROUNDOUT GARDENS GARRAGHAN DRIVE BROADWAY AT FUNERAL HOME	ABEEL AND- BROADWAY MARINERS HARBOR ROSITA'S RESTAURANT	NORTH AND DELAWARE E. UNION STRAND AND TOMPKINS SYCAMORE	ACROSS FROM MARINERS HARBOR & MURRAY	ROUNDOU T GARDENS JARROLD DELAWARE	BROADWAY AT KING, KINGSTON HOSPITAL E. ORIELLY ST, ACROSS FROM YMCA CORNELL ST.	BROADWAY & ALBANY CLINTON
----------	---	--	--	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	------------------------------------

AM	7:00	7:05	7:07	7:10	7:20	7:25	7:30	6:35	6:40	6:45	6:50
Service Break	8:00	8:05	8:07	8:10	8:20	8:25	8:30	7:35	7:40	7:45	7:50
Mon-Fri	9:00	9:05	9:07	9:10	9:20	9:25	9:30/9:30	9:35/9:35	9:40/9:40	9:45/9:45	9:50/9:50
10:00-11:00	10:00	10:05	10:07	10:10	10:20	10:25	10:30	10:35	10:40	10:45	10:50
SAT. 12-1	11:00/11:00	11:05/11:05	11:07/11:07	11:10/11:10	11:20/11:20	11:25/11:25	11:30/11:30	11:35/11:35	11:40/11:40	11:45/11:45	11:50/11:50
	12:00	12:05	12:07	12:10	12:20	12:25	12:30	12:35	12:40	12:45	12:50

PM	1:00/1:00	1:05/1:05	1:07/1:07	1:10/1:10	1:20/1:20	1:25/1:25	1:30/1:30	1:35/1:35	1:40/1:40	1:45/1:45	1:50/1:50
Service Break	2:00	2:05	2:07	2:10	2:120	2:25	2:30	2:35	2:40	2:45	2:50
Mon-Fri	3:00/3:00	3:05/3:05	3:07/3:07	3:10/3:10	3:20/3:20	3:25/3:25	3:30/3:30	3:35/3:35	3:40/3:40	3:45/3:45	3:50/3:50
2:00-3:00	4:00/4:00	4:05/4:05	4:07/4:07	4:10/4:10	4:20/4:20	4:25/4:25	4:30/4:30	4:35/4:35	4:40/4:40	4:45/4:45	4:50/4:50
	5:00/5:00	5:05/5:05	5:07/5:07	5:10/5:10	5:20/5:20	5:25/5:25	5:30/5:30	5:35/5:35	5:40/5:40	5:45/5:45	5:50/5:50
	6:00/6:00	6:05/6:05	6:07/6:07	6:10/6:10	6:20/6:20	6:25/6:25	6:30/6:30	6:35/6:35	6:40/6:40	6:45/6:45	6:50/6:50
	7:00/7:00	7:05/7:05	7:07/7:07	7:10/7:10	7:20	7:25	7:30	7:35	7:40	7:45	7:50
	8:00	8:05	8:07	8:07	8:20	8:25	8:30	8:35	8:40	8:45	8:50